
WEEK-END RACING CUP DUNLOP GP RACER- Le Vigeant 2021
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No 2 CHEMINAL Sylvain (Rg=5)

Pass 7 2:14.113

Pass 33 4:07.648 1 1:53.535 *

Pass 61 5:59.964 2 1:52.316 *

In 90 8:02.004 3 2:02.040

No 3 SERENO Damien (Rg=20)

Pass 14 2:29.433

Pass 41 4:31.262 1 2:01.829 *

In 70 6:41.143 2 2:09.881

Pass 109 9:38.046 3 2:56.903

Pass 133 11:43.693 4 2:05.647

Pass 157 13:48.546 5 2:04.853

Pass 180 15:54.514 6 2:05.968

Pass 200 17:58.825 7 2:04.311

In 225 20:09.847 8 2:11.022

No 4 HUMANN Alexandre* (Rg=10)

Pass 26 3:41.897

Pass 55 5:38.871 1 1:56.974 *

Pass 83 7:35.436 2 1:56.565 *

Pass 106 9:33.271 3 1:57.835

Pass 131 11:29.071 4 1:55.800 *

In 155 13:35.226 5 2:06.155

No 5 MANCEAU Ludovic (Rg=15)

Pass 24 3:19.244

Pass 51 5:19.238 1 1:59.994 *

Pass 76 7:18.390 2 1:59.152 *

Pass 102 9:16.988 3 1:58.598 *

Pass 129 11:14.649 4 1:57.661 *

Pass 153 13:13.418 5 1:58.769

In 175 15:15.178 6 2:01.760

Pass 209 18:24.411 7 3:09.233

Pass 227 20:22.840 8 1:58.429

No 6 PAILLARD Romain (Rg=7)

Pass 4 2:04.110

Pass 31 3:59.233 1 1:55.123 *

Pass 58 5:53.894 2 1:54.661 *

Pass 86 7:50.284 3 1:56.390

Pass 112 9:48.176 4 1:57.892

Pass 138 11:50.290 5 2:02.114

In 161 13:55.762 6 2:05.472

Pass 188 16:22.860 7 2:27.098

Pass 208 18:16.378 8 1:53.518 *

In 228 20:22.940 9 2:06.562

No 7 DIRAISON Yannick (Rg=8)

Pass 20 3:02.858

Pass 47 5:05.208 1 2:02.350 *

Pass 74 7:06.438 2 2:01.230 *

Pass 101 9:02.718 3 1:56.280 *

Pass 126 10:59.375 4 1:56.657

Pass 149 12:55.601 5 1:56.226 *

Pass 172 15:00.390 6 2:04.789

Pass 192 16:59.679 7 1:59.289

Pass 211 18:54.986 8 1:55.307 *

Pass 230 20:49.964 9 1:54.978 *

No 11 AUVINET Mathis (Rg=9)

Pass 5 2:05.509

Pass 32 4:02.380 1 1:56.871 *

Pass 60 5:59.399 2 1:57.019

Pass 88 7:56.532 3 1:57.133

Pass 115 9:54.155 4 1:57.623

Pass 139 11:52.152 5 1:57.997

Pass 159 13:49.963 6 1:57.811

Pass 179 15:46.594 7 1:56.631 *

Pass 198 17:42.251 8 1:55.657 *

Pass 218 19:38.544 9 1:56.293

Pass 234 21:35.781 10 1:57.237

No 14 GUIGNEBERT Victor* (Rg=13)

Pass 30 3:58.179

Pass 59 5:56.266 1 1:58.087 *

Pass 87 7:52.897 2 1:56.631 *

Pass 114 9:50.295 3 1:57.398

In 140 11:52.394 4 2:02.099

Pass 165 14:06.905 5 2:14.511

Pass 185 16:04.424 6 1:57.519

Pass 204 18:03.637 7 1:59.213

Pass 220 20:02.468 8 1:58.831

No 16 HUBEAUX Fred* (Rg=28)

Pass 16 2:42.857

Pass 48 5:06.750 1 2:23.893 *

Pass 82 7:34.405 2 2:27.655

Pass 117 10:01.395 3 2:26.990

Pass 144 12:25.059 4 2:23.664 *

Pass 167 14:46.637 5 2:21.578 *

Pass 195 17:07.763 6 2:21.126 *

Pass 216 19:29.183 7 2:21.420

Pass 237 21:52.915 8 2:23.732

No 19 NAUDOT Louis* (Rg=23)

Pass 25 3:25.264

Pass 53 5:30.061 1 2:04.797 *
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No 19 NAUDOT Louis* (Rg=23)

Pass 81 7:34.277 2 2:04.216 *

Pass 111 9:40.723 3 2:06.446

Pass 134 11:46.908 4 2:06.185

Pass 160 13:51.620 5 2:04.712

Pass 181 15:55.249 6 2:03.629 *

Pass 201 18:00.133 7 2:04.884

Pass 221 20:04.026 8 2:03.893

No 22 BERGER Meryll* (Rg=27)

Pass 17 2:48.071

Pass 46 5:03.317 1 2:15.246 *

Pass 78 7:19.545 2 2:16.228

Pass 108 9:36.760 3 2:17.215

In 141 12:04.016 4 2:27.256

In 173 15:05.403 5 3:01.387

No 26 JOCTEUR Stéphane  (Rg=24)

Pass 8 2:15.217

Pass 37 4:20.083 1 2:04.866 *

Pass 67 6:25.269 2 2:05.186

Pass 96 8:30.572 3 2:05.303

Pass 123 10:35.186 4 2:04.614 *

Pass 145 12:41.395 5 2:06.209

Pass 168 14:48.258 6 2:06.863

Pass 189 16:55.725 7 2:07.467

In 214 19:09.231 8 2:13.506

No 33 VACHERON Nicolas (Rg=12)

Pass 19 2:58.534

Pass 45 4:54.704 1 1:56.170 *

Pass 73 6:52.222 2 1:57.518

Pass 99 8:49.063 3 1:56.841

Pass 125 10:47.094 4 1:58.031

In 148 12:50.589 5 2:03.495

Pass 184 16:03.934 6 3:13.345

Pass 202 18:01.819 7 1:57.885

In 223 20:08.294 8 2:06.475

No 34 TASSAN Stéphane* (Rg=17)

Pass 12 2:29.023

Pass 40 4:29.434 1 2:00.411 *

Pass 68 6:27.568 2 1:58.134 *

Pass 95 8:28.750 3 2:01.182

Pass 122 10:26.913 4 1:58.163

In 146 12:42.473 5 2:15.560

No 38 LAIR Alexandre * (Rg=1)

Pass 9 2:21.906

Pass 35 4:15.678 1 1:53.772 *

Pass 62 6:07.668 2 1:51.990 *

Pass 89 8:00.959 3 1:53.291

Pass 116 9:54.296 4 1:53.337

Pass 136 11:49.930 5 1:55.634

Pass 156 13:40.732 6 1:50.802 **

Pass 177 15:30.921 7 1:50.189 **

Pass 196 17:20.745 8 1:49.824 **

Pass 215 19:10.734 9 1:49.989

Pass 232 21:08.153 10 1:57.419

No 41 PARANS Anthony* (Rg=14)

Pass 38 4:20.464

Pass 65 6:18.663 1 1:58.199 *

Pass 93 8:16.941 2 1:58.278

Pass 119 10:15.927 3 1:58.986

Pass 143 12:15.325 4 1:59.398

Pass 166 14:12.744 5 1:57.419 *

Pass 187 16:12.396 6 1:59.652

Pass 207 18:11.702 7 1:59.306

Pass 224 20:09.582 8 1:57.880

No 43 BIDAULT Isabelle (Rg=26)

Pass 13 2:29.221

Pass 42 4:39.619 1 2:10.398 *

Pass 72 6:49.181 2 2:09.562 *

Pass 100 8:56.911 3 2:07.730 *

Pass 127 11:04.414 4 2:07.503 *

Pass 152 13:11.944 5 2:07.530

Pass 176 15:18.967 6 2:07.023 *

Pass 197 17:26.385 7 2:07.418

Pass 217 19:34.771 8 2:08.386

Pass 236 21:45.002 9 2:10.231

No 45 JOUVE Guillaume (Rg=2)

Pass 3 2:01.912

Pass 28 3:55.340 1 1:53.428 **

Pass 56 5:47.807 2 1:52.467 *

Pass 84 7:41.090 3 1:53.283

Pass 107 9:35.313 4 1:54.223

Pass 132 11:29.217 5 1:53.904

Pass 154 13:20.484 6 1:51.267 *

Pass 174 15:12.051 7 1:51.567

Pass 194 17:03.098 8 1:51.047 *

In 212 19:00.613 9 1:57.515

Pass 233 21:18.184 10 2:17.571

No 54 GUERLOT Cédric (Rg=18)

Pass 11 2:24.676

Pass 39 4:22.902 1 1:58.226 *

Pass 66 6:21.854 2 1:58.952

In 97 8:32.669 3 2:10.815
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No 55 BOUGES Lola (Rg=22)

Pass 21 3:07.384

Pass 49 5:09.536 1 2:02.152 *

Pass 75 7:14.947 2 2:05.411

In 105 9:25.114 3 2:10.167

No 66 GURDEBEKE Gautier (Rg=6)

Pass 10 2:22.265

Pass 36 4:17.001 1 1:54.736 *

Pass 63 6:10.608 2 1:53.607 *

Pass 91 8:04.635 3 1:54.027

In 118 10:04.180 4 1:59.545

Pass 151 13:04.864 5 3:00.684

Pass 171 14:58.227 6 1:53.363 *

In 191 16:56.588 7 1:58.361

No 74 GOUGEON Valentin* (Rg=11)

Pass 29 3:56.209

Pass 57 5:53.052 1 1:56.843 *

Pass 85 7:49.969 2 1:56.917

Pass 113 9:49.273 3 1:59.304

Pass 135 11:49.144 4 1:59.871

Pass 158 13:48.698 5 1:59.554

Pass 178 15:46.426 6 1:57.728

Pass 199 17:43.917 7 1:57.491

Pass 219 19:39.770 8 1:55.853 *

Pass 235 21:37.743 9 1:57.973

No 77 MERCIER Mickael (Rg=3)

Pass 18 2:48.532

Pass 44 4:41.795 1 1:53.263 **

Pass 69 6:35.974 2 1:54.179

Pass 94 8:28.314 3 1:52.340 *

Pass 120 10:19.455 4 1:51.141 **

Pass 142 12:11.604 5 1:52.149

Pass 164 14:05.546 6 1:53.942

Pass 182 16:02.422 7 1:56.876

In 203 18:03.393 8 2:00.971

No 111 VEILLE Alex* (Rg=21)

Pass 15 2:32.707

Pass 43 4:39.738 1 2:07.031 *

Pass 71 6:41.773 2 2:02.035 *

Pass 98 8:44.348 3 2:02.575

Pass 124 10:46.855 4 2:02.507

Pass 147 12:49.758 5 2:02.903

Pass 169 14:55.075 6 2:05.317

Pass 193 16:59.872 7 2:04.797

Pass 213 19:03.951 8 2:04.079

Pass 231 21:07.827 9 2:03.876

No 120 MUSSET Charles (Rg=16)

Pass 23 3:18.366

Pass 50 5:18.542 1 2:00.176 *

Pass 77 7:18.671 2 2:00.129 *

Pass 103 9:17.858 3 1:59.187 *

In 130 11:22.295 4 2:04.437

Pass 163 14:04.423 5 2:42.128

Pass 186 16:05.934 6 2:01.511

Pass 205 18:06.529 7 2:00.595

Pass 222 20:04.259 8 1:57.730 *

No 177 NGUYEN Laurent* (Rg=25)

Pass 22 3:11.504

Pass 52 5:22.527 1 2:11.023 *

Pass 80 7:32.236 2 2:09.709 *

Pass 110 9:40.511 3 2:08.275 *

Pass 137 11:49.941 4 2:09.430

Pass 162 13:57.520 5 2:07.579 *

Pass 183 16:03.769 6 2:06.249 *

Pass 206 18:11.511 7 2:07.742

Pass 226 20:17.101 8 2:05.590 *

No 777 LHOMME Ludwig (Rg=4)

Pass 27 3:42.455

Pass 54 5:34.097 1 1:51.642 **

Pass 79 7:26.520 2 1:52.423

Pass 104 9:18.932 3 1:52.412

Pass 128 11:11.623 4 1:52.691

Pass 150 13:03.796 5 1:52.173

Pass 170 14:58.107 6 1:54.311

Pass 190 16:55.857 7 1:57.750

Pass 210 18:49.640 8 1:53.783

Pass 229 20:41.393 9 1:51.753

No 999 LASSERRE Frédéric* (Rg=19)

Pass 6 2:11.944

Pass 34 4:12.174 1 2:00.230 *

Pass 64 6:13.470 2 2:01.296

Pass 92 8:13.816 3 2:00.346

In 121 10:22.026 4 2:08.210


